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FREE
ORAL HEALTH TRAINING

If you know anyone who would benefit from our
oral health training sessions, please get in touch i _,
with us. The following sessions are free and will "

be delivered at Armley Moor Health Centre.
(Please see below for our training sessions)

Tuesday 30th August 2016, 9:15am-12pm—Carers of adults with additional needs
Tuesday 30th August 2016, 1:15pm-4pm—Health Care Support Workers
Tuesday 20th September 2016, 1:15pm-4pm—Private day nursery staff
Thursday 29th September 9:15am-12pm—Foster carers and looked after children’s workforce
Tuesday 18th October 2016, 4pm-6pm—Primary school staff
Thursday 27th October 2016, 9:15am-12pm—Carers of people with additional needs
Tuesday 15th November 2016, 9:15am-12pm — Carers of the older person
Tuesday 15th November, 1:15pm—4pm—Carers of people with additional needs
Tuesday 29th November, 9:15am-12pm—Carers of children with additional needs
Tuesday 29th November 1:15pm-4pm— Primary School Staff
Tuesday 17th January 2017, 9:15am-12pm—Foster carers & looked after children’s workforce
Tuesday 17th January 2017, 1:15pm-4pm—Children’s Centre Staff
Tuesday 24th January 2017, 9:15am-12pm—Primary School Staff
Tuesday 24th January 2017, 1:15pm-4pm—Carers of older people
Wednesday 22nd February 2017, 9:15am-12pm or 1:15pm-4pm—~Private Day Nursery Staff
Wednesday 8th March 2017, 9:15am-12pm—Childminders
Wednesday 8th March 2017, 1:15pm-4pm—Midwives

Student/trainee health care professionals are also welcome to attend.
If you are interested in any of our training sessions or would like more
information, please contact us at:

leeds.smiles@nhs.net

Oral Health Development Team
Armley Moor Health Centre, 95 Town Street, LS12 3HD

0113 843 0387
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be delivered at Armley Moor Health Centre.
(Please see below for our training sessions)
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